ENA System
IN REAL COMPOSITE MATERIAL
Perfect functional Perfect functional
and aesthetic and aesthetic
biocompatibility biocompatibility
Discs & Blocks
in real composite material
Physical propertiesEna Cad  discs and blocks can be used  to fabricate

suprastructures for functional, aesthetic rehabilitation  also on implants.
Discs and blocks are available in the monolayer version in the following shades:
UD0, UD0,5, UD1, UD2, UD3 and UD3,5 shades UD1, UD2, UD3 y UD3,5 are available also in multilayer discs
to offer additionally a better aesthetic integration especially in anterior area.
Monolayer
Multilayer
Enamel
Lighter Dentine 1
Lighter Dentine 2
Dentine Body
Low Chroma
High translucency
High Chroma
Low translucency
Multilayer Discs
TCDMUD1-15 Ena Cad Disc Multilayer UD1 15x98,5 mm.
TCDMUD1-20 Ena Cad Disc Multilayer UD1 20x98,5 mm.
TCDMUD2-15 Ena Cad Disc Multilayer UD2 15x98,5 mm.
TCDMUD2-20 Ena Cad Disc Multilayer UD2 20x98,5 mm.
Diameter 98,5 mm., thickness 15/20 mm.
TCDMUD3-15 Ena Cad Disc Multilayer UD3 15x98,5 mm.
TCDMUD3-20 Ena Cad Disc Multilayer UD3 20x98,5 mm.
TCDMUD35-15 Ena Cad Disc Multilayer UD3,5 15x98,5 mm.
TCDMUD35-20 Ena Cad Disc Multilayer UD3,5 20x98,5 mm.
Monolayer Discs
TCDUD0-15 Ena Cad Disc UD0 15x98,5 mm.
TCDUD0-20 Ena Cad Disc UD0 20x98,5 mm.
TCDUD0,5-10 Ena Cad Disc UD0,5 10x98,5 mm.
TCDUD0,5-15 Ena Cad Disc UD0,5 15x98,5 mm.
TCDUD0,5-20 Ena Cad Disc UD0,5 20x98,5 mm.
TCDUD1-10 Ena Cad Disc UD1 10x98,5 mm.
TCDUD1-15 Ena Cad Disc UD1 15x98,5 mm.
TCDUD1-20 Ena Cad Disc UD1 20x98,5 mm.
TCDUD2-10 Ena Cad Disc UD2 10x98,5 mm.
TCDUD2-15 Ena Cad Disc UD2 15x98,5 mm.
TCDUD2-20 Ena Cad Disc UD2 20x98,5 mm.
TCDUD3-10 Ena Cad Disc UD3 10x98,5 mm.
TCDUD3-15 Ena Cad Disc UD3 15x98,5 mm.
TCDUD3-20 Ena Cad Disc UD3 20x98,5 mm.
TCDUD35-10 Ena Cad Disc UD3,5 10x98,5 mm.
TCDUD35-15 Ena Cad Disc UD3,5 15x98,5 mm.
TCDUD35-20 Ena Cad Disc UD3,5 20x98,5 mm.
Diameter 98,5 mm., thickness 10/15/20 mm.
Monolayer Blocks
TCBUD0,5-6 Ena Cad Block S UD0,5 (6 pcs.)
TCBUD1-6 Ena Cad Block S UD1 (6 pcs.)